
Impact Office Interiors
Manufacturer List

Manufacturer Website State
Name Address Contract

2/90 Signs http://290signs.com
ABCO http://www.abcofurniture.com/ Y
ACCO Brands http://www.accobrands.com/acco/us/us/home.aspx
Agati Furniture http://www.agati.com Y
AIS http://www.ais-inc.com
Allseating http://allseating.com/ Y
American Seating http://americanseating.com/
Anatome http://www.anatomeco.com/ Y
Anova Outdoor Furnishings http://www.anovafurnishings.com
Arcadia http://www.arcadiacontract.com/arcadia.html
Art Effects http://www.arteffectsinc.com/
Artopex http://www.artopex.com
Barricks Manufacturing http://www.barricks.net/
Berco http://www.bercoinc.com
Blockhouse Furniture http://www.blockhouse.com Y
Borroughs http://www.borroughs.com Y
Boss http://www.bosschair.com
Bretford http://www.bretford.com Y
Brill Company http://www.brillcompany.com
Cano http://canocorp.com Y
Carolina http://www.carolinabusinessfurniture.com Y
Carolina House http://carolinahousefurniture.com
CF Stinson http://www.cfstinson.com
Cherryman http://www.cherrymanindustries.com
Claridge Products http://www.claridgeproducts.com
Coaster Fine Furniture http://www.coastercompany.com/
COE Distributing http://www.coedistributing.com
ComforTek Seating http://www.comfortekseating.com Y
Community http://www.communityfurniture.com Y
Coral of Chicago http://www.coralfabrics.com
Dacasso http://www.dacasso.com
Dauphin http://www.dauphin.com/home.html Y
DarRan Furniture Industries http://www.darran.com
Datum Filing Systems http://www.datumfiling.com
Diversified Woodcrafts http://diversifiedwoodcrafts.com
DMI http://www.dmiofficefurniture.com
E.S. Robbins http://www.esrobbins.com/office-products.html
Egan Visual International Inc. http://egan.com
Encore Seating http://www.encoreseating.com
Enworks http://www.enwork.com
ERG International http://www.erginternational.com
Ergonomic Concepts http://www.ergoconcepts.com
ESI Ergonomic Solutions http://www.esiergo.com
Eurotech Seating http://www.eurotechseating.com
Fairfield Chair http://www.fairfieldchair.com
Falcon http://www.falconproducts.com Y
FireKing http://www.fireking.com
First Office http://www.firstoffice.com Y
Fixtures Furniture http://izzyplus.com Y
Flash Furniture http://www.flashfurniture.net
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Formcase http://www.formcase.com Y
FurnitureLab http://www.furniturelab.com
Ghent/a GMI Company http://www.ghent.com
Gibraltar http://www.gibraltarinc.com
Global http://www.globaltotaloffice.com/gi_2012 Y
Grand Rapids Chair Company http://grandrapidschair.com
Great American Art http://www.greatamericanart.com
Great Openings http://www.greatopenings.com
Gressco Ltd http://www.gresscoltd.com
Griffin Mattress Company http://griffinmattressco.com
Group Four http://www.groupfourfurniture.com
Group Lacasse http://www.groupelacasse.com Y
Guilford of Maine http://guilfordofmaine.com
HAG http://izzyplus.com Y
Hale Manufacturing http://www.halebookcases.com Y
Harter http://izzyplus.com Y
Hickory Leather Company http://www.hlc-usa.com
HighMark Seating http://www.highmarkergo.com
Hon http://www.hon.com Y
Howe Tables http://www.howefurniture.com Y
Humanscale http://www.humanscale.com
Hyer Office Furniture, Inc. http://hyerusa.com
IFI International Furniture Industries http://www.ifioffice.com
Indiana Desk http://www.indianafurniture.com Y
Inscape http://www.inscapesolutions.com Y
Integra http://www.integraseating.com Y
Inwood http://www.inwood.net Y
ISE http://www.ise-ergonomics.com
Izzy Design http://izzyplus.com
Jasper Chair http://www.jasperchair.com
Jofco http://www.jofco.com Y
JSI http://www.jsifurniture.com Y
KFI Seating http://www.kfiseating.com
KI - Krueger International, Inc. http://www.ki-inc.com Y
Krug http://www.krug.ca Y
Landscape Forms http://www.landscapeforms.com
La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture http://www.lzbcontract.com
Lesro Industries, Inc. http://lesro.com
Loewenstein http://www.loewensteininc.com Y
Logiflex http://www.logiflex.ca Y
Magnuson Group http://www.magnusongroup.com
Maispace http://www.maispace.com Y
Master Caster http://www.mastermfgco.com
Maxon http://www.maxonfurniture.com
Mayer Fabrics http://www.mayerfabrics.com
Mayline Group http://www.mayline.com Y
Mity Lite http://www.mitylite.com Y
Momentum Fabrics https://www.themomgroup.com
National School Line http://www.wibenchmfg.com/educational-furniture.html
Neutral Posture http://www.neutralposture.com Y
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Nevers http://nevers.com Y
Nova Solutions http://www.novasolutionsinc.com Y
Nucraft http://www.nucraft.com Y
Office Master, Inc. http://www.officemaster.com
Office Specialty http://www.officespecialty.com
Office Star Products http://www.officestar.net
Offices To Go http://www.officestogousa.com
OFM, Inc. http://www.ofminc.com
OFS Brands http://www.ofs.com Y
Paoli http://paoli.com
Petter Pepper Products http://www.peterpepperproducts.com
Phoenix Safe http://www.phoenixsafeusa.com/us/home.html
Quartet http://www.accobrands.com/acco/us/us/s/2406/quartet.aspx
Regency, Inc http://www.regencyof.com
Rightangle Products http://raproducts.com
Safco Products http://www.safcoproducts.com
Sauder Educational http://www.saudereducation.com
ScholarCraft http://www.scholarcraft.com
ScreenFlex http://www.screenflex.com
Seating Inc. http://www.seatinginc.com Y
Sentry Safe http://www.sentrysafe.com
Sit On It http://www.sitonit.net Y
Source Seating http://www.sourceseating.com
SP Richards http://www.sprichards.com/what-we-sell/office-products
Special T http://www.specialt.net
Stance Healthcare, Inc. http://www.stancehealthcare.com
Sterling Tree Studios http://www.sterlingtreestudio.com
Studio Q http://studioqfurniture.com
Stylex Seating http://www.stylexseating.com Y
Symphony Tables http://www.symphonytables.com Y
Systematix, Inc. http://www.systematix.org
Tennsco http://tennsco.com Y
Thonet http://www.thonet.com Y
Trendway http://www.trendway.com Y
Unisource http://www.unisourceparts.com Y
United Chair http://www.groupelacasse.com Y
Versa Products http://www.versatables.com
Versteel http://www.versteel.com Y
Via Seating http://www.viaseating.com Y
Virco http://www.virco.com Y
Wenger http://www.wengercorp.com
WESCO http://www.wescona.com
WOFD http://www.wofd.com
Worden http://www.wordencompany.com Y
Working Wall http://www.workingwalls.com
Workrite Ergonomics http://www.workriteergo.com
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